RISCYENT

PRICING OVERVIEW

Fee Structure for RISOVENT LTD Services

Discover our pricing plans, structured to support a range of learning and development needs.

Created by:

RISOVENT LTD

White Building Studios 1-4 Cumberland Place Southampton, United Kingdom SO15 2NP



1. Ready-Made Training Workshop (One-time fixed fee)

Table 1 – Delivery fees for ready-made training workshops available

Training Workshop Title	Face-to-Face	Online
Design Thinking Essentials	£1,150	£950
2. Empathy to Clarity: Human-Centred Problem Definition	£1,150	£950
3. Organising Thoughts to Generate Clear Al Prompts	£1,150	£950
4. The Intentions to Innovate	£1,150	£950
5. Ideation to Workplace Creativity	£1,350	£1,150
6. Workplace Intrapreneurship	£1,450	£1,250
7. Entrepreneurial Behaviour	£1,350	£1,150
8. Entrepreneurial Opportunity	£1,350	£1,150
9. Redefining the Employee Role in the Modern Era	£1,350	£1,150
10. Leadership in the Digital Age	£1,750	£1,550
11. Foundations of Innovation Thinking	£1,650	£1,450
12. How to Build a National Innovation System	£1,750	£1,550
13. Space Economy & Astropreneurship	£1,750	£1,550

Notes

- Each ready-made training workshop is a one-time fixed pricing fee. It is not charged per participant or per hour.
- Prices apply worldwide, per organisation or business, for up to <u>30 participants</u>. Additional participants are charged at £99 per person.
- Travel and accommodation: if applicable for face-to-face delivery, are billed separately.
- Customization Add-On: +25% for tailored content or case-specific exercises.
- **Premium Add-On:** +40% that includes up to 3 hours of post-workshop mentoring or follow-up clinic.
- All prices exclude VAT or any applicable tax.
- Prices are quoted in British Pounds (GBP) and apply equally to clients worldwide.

Table 2 - Minimum Booking Policy for Face-to-Face Delivery

Region	Minimum Booking
United Kingdom	Minimum of 1 training workshop per booking
Europe (Outside UK)	Minimum of 2 training workshops per booking
Outside UK and EU (International)	Minimum of 4 training workshops per booking

2. Tailored "Bite-Sized" Training Workshop

1. What is a Tailored Bite-Sized Training Workshop?

A Bite-Sized Training Workshop is a customized short-format training session lasting 1 to 5 hours, designed to meet specific client goals through relevant, practical topics, exercises, and case studies.

2. How Does This Service Work?

STEP 1: We design your training workshop

 RISOVENT LTD designs the full content and structure of your tailored bite-sized training workshop, customized to your specific goals. The training workshop itself can be delivered in a short format of 1 to 5 hours, depending on your needs.

Design Fee: £ 89 per hour

This rate covers the full design and preparation of all materials, exercises, and slides for a single tailored workshop. The total number of design hours depends on the complexity and scope of the topic. A full cost estimate is always shared before work begins.

o STEP 2: We deliver the bite-Sized training we designed

Once the training workshop is fully prepared and approved, RISOVENT LTD delivers the session either online or face-to-face for a one-time fixed delivery fee (Table 3 below).

Table 3 – Delivery Fees for Tailored Bite-Sized Training Workshops

1 Hour	Worldwide UK / EU *	Online Face-to-Face	£ 400
	UK / EU *	Face-to-Face	
		i ace-io-i ace	£ 550
	International **	Face-to-Face	£ 750
2 Hours	Worldwide	Online	£ 600
	UK / EU *	Face-to-Face	£ 850
	International **	Face-to-Face	£ 1,250
3 Hours	Worldwide	Online	£ 850
	UK / EU *	Face-to-Face	£ 1,250
	International **	Face-to-Face	£ 1,750
4 Hours	Worldwide	Online	£ 1,100
	UK / EU *	Face-to-Face	£ 1,550
	International **	Face-to-Face	£ 2,150
5 Hours	Worldwide	Online	£ 1,350
	UK / EU *	Face-to-Face	£ 1,800
	International **	Face-to-Face	£ 2,500

Notes

- Each tailored training workshop is a one-time fixed delivery fee covering full facilitation, materials, and trainer time. It is not charged per participant or per hour.
- 30 participants maximum per one training workshop.
- Additional participants: £99 per person.
- Travel and accommodation: if applicable for face-to-face delivery, are billed separately.
- All prices exclude VAT or any applicable tax.
- Prices are quoted in British Pounds (GBP) and apply equally to clients worldwide.

Table 4 – Minimum Booking Policy for tailored "bite-size" training workshop

Region	Minimum Order Requirement	Notes
United Kingdom	No minimum order required	Face-to-face delivery is available for any single workshop.
Europe (Outside UK)	Minimum order of 4 total workshop hours	Clients may combine sessions to reach the minimum (e.g., 1-hour workshop + 2-hour workshop).
Outside UK and EU (International)	Minimum order of 7 total workshop hours	Clients may combine multiple bite-sized sessions to meet the minimum (e.g., 4-hour workshop + 3-hour workshop).

• Example 1: How the Training Tailoring Service Process Works

1. **Step 1 – Design**

A client from **Germany (EU)** requests a one **4-hour** tailored <u>online</u> workshop. RISOVENT estimates 28 work hours of design to develop slides, exercises, and other content materials.

• Design Fee = 28 work hours × £89 per hour = £2,492

2. Step 2 - Delivery

Once the customized **online** workshop is approved and completed, RISOVENT delivers the **4-hour** workshop online.

- Delivery Fee (from Table 3 for UK/EU since client is from Germany) = £850
- 3. Total Project Cost = £2,492 + £ 850 = £3,342 + VAT (if necessary)

• Example 2: How the Training Tailoring Service Process Works

1. **Step 1 – Design**

A client from **Saudi Arabia (International)** requests a total of **9-hour** tailored face-to-face workshops (5-hour workshop + 3-hour workshop + 1 hour workshop = 9-hour workshops). RISOVENT estimates 100 work hours of design to develop slides, exercises, and other content materials.

Design Fee = 100 work hours × £89 per hour = £8,900

2. Step 2 - Delivery

Once the customized workshop is approved and completed, RISOVENT delivers the 9-hour

workshop (5-hour workshop + 3-hour workshop + 1 hour workshop = 9-hour workshop).

- According to the delivery Fee (from Table 3 for international section since client is from Saudi Arabia):
 - 5-hour workshop = £2,500
 - 3-hour workshop = £1,750
 - 1-hour workshop = £ 750
 - Total workshop delivery fee = £5,000
- 3. Total Project Cost = £8,900 + £5,000 = £13,900 + VAT (if necessary)

3. Mentorship Service

£ 99 per hour

This is the hourly rate (**excluding any applicable tax**) for online mentoring sessions for early-career employees, including mentorship delivered through the Creative Pocket in your organisation.

4. Design a short training workshop

£ 99 per hour

This is the hourly rate (**excluding any applicable tax**) for designing a complete short-format training workshop that RISOVENT LTD creates but does not deliver. Clients can use the fully designed workshop **internally** or **through their own trainers or facilitators.**

Click here to view this service.